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RallyX on Ice Are Round 2

Crosscar

Warm up

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:04:31

Are Round 2 0,950 Km
20.03.2019 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Isac EGONSSON
1 33.912 +0.650 10:20:58.492
2 37.057 +3.795 10:21:35.549
33.262 10:22:08.811
4 37.084 +3.822 10:22:45.895
(934) Micke GOTHESSON
1 34.166 +0.347 10:09:22.345
2 38.508 +4.689 10:10:00.853
33.819 10:10:34.672
4 34.303 +0.484 10:11:08.975
(66) Max RUNDBERG
1 39.684 +5.557 10:13:13.622
2 35.944 +1.817 10:13:49.566
3 34.591 +0.464  10:14:24.157
4 34.127 10:14:58.284
(175) Timmy ENDLUND
1 35.363 +1.003 10:26:39.367
2 38.589 +4.229 10:27:17.956
3 34.360 10:27:52.316
4 38.360 +4.000 10:28:30.676
(88) Ole Henry STEINSHOLT
1 39.831 +5.463 10:05:41.484
2 34.368 10:06:15.852
3 34.420 +0.052 10:06:50.272
4 38.632 +4.264  10:07:28.904
(20) Julle LJUNGDAHL
1 35.837 +1.382 10:17:18.776
2 35.155 +0.700 10:17:53.931
3 38.180 +3.725 10:18:32.111
4 34.455 10:19:06.566
(85) Petter HANE
1 40.669 +6.204  10:13:18.719
2 34.720 +0.255 10:13:53.439
3 34.533 +0.068 10:14:27.972
4 34.465 10:15:02.437
(135) Finn Erik LOBERG
1 39.401 +4.847 10:05:34.336
2 10:06:08.890
3 35.128 +0.574  10:06:44.018
4 38.836 +4.282 10:07:22.854
(51) Linda JOHANSSON
1 40.970 +5.670 10:21:07.782
2 35.300 10:21:43.082
3 35.867 +0.567 10:22:18.949
4 39.906 +4.606 10:22:58.855
(10) CSUCSU
1 39.891 +4.269 10:17:27.050
2 35.787 +0.165 10:18:02.837
3 35.622 10:18:38.459
4 39.207 +3.585 10:19:17.666
(14) Nils ANDERSON
B 45634 | 10:28:15.249
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